
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 NOVEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 FEVER LONGING STILL Paul Kelly1 GAWD/EMI GAWD041CD
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SONGS OF A LOST WORLD

STILL SEARCHING

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

BEAUTIFUL SHARKS (25TH ANNIVERSARY)

SHORT N' SWEET

CARTOON DARKNESS

I JUST NEED TO CONQUER THIS MOUNTAIN

BIG SPEAK

SUNDAY AFTERNOON BBQ'S

PSI

WHERE'S THE POPE?

STRAIGHT-EDGE HOLOCAUST

THE EPILOGUE

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS

BRAT

GUTS

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?

IN RAINBOWS

RUMOURS

The Cure

John Butler

Cold Chisel

Something For Kate

Sabrina Carpenter

Amyl And The Sniffers

Sarah Blasko

Ra Ra Viper

Where's the Pope?

Where's the Pope?

Where's the Pope?

Where's the Pope?

Dean Lewis

Chappell Roan

Charli XCX

Olivia Rodrigo

Oasis

Radiohead

Fleetwood Mac

PDR/UMA

MGM

CC/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

VMG/UMA

MGM

GYR

MGM

MGM

MGM

MGM

ISL/UMA

ISL/UMA

ATL/WAR

GEF/UMA

BB3/ORCH

XL/INE

RHI/WAR
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6803377

JBT023

CCC004

88843074342

602465895261

B2B005CD

SB-07

GYR0178486

CLARITYLP18

CLARITYLP20

CLARITYLP19

CLARITYLP17

6578522

5835440

7567861169

5816372

5051961073164

XLCD324

8122796778
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