

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 11 NOVEMBER, 2024

							- , -
τw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FEVER LONGING STILL	Paul Kelly	GAWD/EMI	GAWD041CD
2	NEW	1	2	SONGS OF A LOST WORLD	The Cure	PDR/UMA	6803377
3	NEW	1	3	STILL SEARCHING	John Butler	MGM	JBT023
4	10	10	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel	CC/UMA	CCC004
5	R/E	2	5	BEAUTIFUL SHARKS (25TH ANNIVERSARY)	Something For Kate	SME	88843074342
6	8	10	1	SHORT N' SWEET	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602465895261
7	1	2	1	CARTOON DARKNESS	Amyl And The Sniffers	VMG/UMA	B2B005CD
8	NEW	1	8	I JUST NEED TO CONQUER THIS MOUNTAIN	Sarah Blasko	MGM	SB-07
9	NEW	1	9	BIG SPEAK	Ra Ra Viper	GYR	GYR0178486
10	NEW	1	10	SUNDAY AFTERNOON BBQ'S	Where's the Pope?	MGM	CLARITYLP18
11	NEW	1	11	PSI	Where's the Pope?	MGM	CLARITYLP20
12	NEW	1	12	WHERE'S THE POPE?	Where's the Pope?	MGM	CLARITYLP19
13	NEW	1	13	STRAIGHT-EDGE HOLOCAUST	Where's the Pope?	MGM	CLARITYLP17
14	R/E	2	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis	ISL/UMA	6578522
15	R/E	8	1	THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS	Chappell Roan	ISL/UMA	5835440
16	12	13	1	BRAT	Charli XCX	ATL/WAR	7567861169
17	R/E	31	1	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5816372
18	R/E	6	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
19	15	44	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
20	R/E	231	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR	8122796778